
Mattathur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana - Nendra Bale  36.50  3,650.00  4,000.00  3,200.00  3,650.00 2024-05-10

Banana - Robusta  16.60  1,660.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,660.00 2024-05-10

Banana - Palayamthodan  14.00  1,400.00  1,800.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2024-05-10

Banana - Poovan  26.50  2,650.00  2,800.00  2,200.00  2,650.00 2024-05-10

Banana - Karpura  16.30  1,630.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,630.00 2024-05-08

Tapioca  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,400.00 2024-04-25

Ashgourd  20.00  2,000.00  2,300.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2024-04-25

Pumpkin  27.00  2,700.00  2,900.00  2,200.00  2,700.00 2024-04-25

Banana - Rasakathai  18.50  1,850.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,850.00 2024-04-17

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2024-04-12

Amphophalus  55.00  5,500.00  5,700.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2024-03-26

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2024-03-16

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  140.00  14,000.00  15,000.00  12,000.00  14,000.00 2024-03-16

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  39.00  3,900.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,900.00 2024-03-14

Brinjal  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-03-14

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2024-03-14

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,200.00  5,500.00 2024-02-08

Little gourd (Kundru)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2024-01-04

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  200.00  20,000.00  20,000.00  20,000.00  20,000.00 2023-12-28

Coconut Seed  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2023-08-03

Elephant Yam (Suran)  44.00  4,400.00  4,500.00  4,300.00  4,400.00 2023-06-15
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